

MAC Case No. 93 of 2019

Order No:17,

Date:11-10-2023

Today is fixed for filing deficit court fees by petitioner as well as filing cost receipt by OP no. 2 / Insurance Company.

Petitioner files a petition praying for an adjournment on the ground stated therein to file deficit court fees.

Considered and allowed as a special chance.

No cost receipt has been filed by OP no. 2 / Insurance Company today.

Fix **20.12.2023** for filing deficit court fees by petitioner as well as filing cost receipt by OP no. 2 / Insurance Company.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia